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Coding Guideline for Intramuscular or Subcutaneous Injections  

 

 
CPT© Code: 96372 

   

Therapeutic, prophylactic, or diagnostic injection (specify substance or drug); 

subcutaneous or intramuscular 

 

Criteria for Reimbursement: 

 

Effective for Dates of Service 10/01/2016 forward reimbursement will be allowed for 

CPT© 96372 when the injection is performed alone, or in conjunction with other 

procedures/services as allowed by NCCI Procedure To Procedure editing.  Separate 

reimbursement will not be allowed for CPT© 96372 when billed in conjunction with an 

Evaluation and Management Service (CPT© 99201-99499) by the same rendering 

provider on the same date of service.  If a patient supplied medication is being 

administered, the name of the medication along with the dosage must be entered on the 

CMS 1500 Box 19 or the equivalent loop and segment of the 837P.  
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